HMELEMENTS
Heating resistors
ELEMENTS FOR
RESISTANCE HEATING
Heatmasters’ preheat and
post-weld heat treatment
elements are designed to
ensure that the right heating

Operating temperature 		 0 ... 450 °C
C = camlock type connectors, others with dinse type
connectors
VETS-Flexible preheating element
Insulated VET-preheaters are suitable for the preheat-
ing of flat or round workpieces, and are easy to use.
The thermal insulation is part of the element. Fixing
onto the workpiece is simple and fast using steel band-
ing or clamping magnets. Connectors for the power
supply are located in the side of the element
Average heating power 		 3,0 kW/67 V
Operating temperature 		 0 ... 450 °C
 C = camlock type connectors, others with dinse type
connectors
No Type Size
1405002 VET-450 P= 2,9kW/67V, 200x450 mm
1405004 VET-450C P= 2,9kW/67V, 200x450 mm
1405006 VET-800 P= 2,9kW/67V, 125x800 mm
1405008 VET-800C P= 2,9kW/67V, 125x800 mm
1405010 VET-950 P= 3,0kW/67V, 100x950 mm
1405012 VET-950C P= 3,0kW/67V, 100x950 mm
1405014 VET-1450 P= 2,9kW/67V, 55x1450 mm
1405016 VET-1450C P= 2,9kW/67V, 55x1450 mm
No Type Size
1405502 VETS-500 P= 3,1kW/67V, 200x500 mm
1405504 VETS-500C P= 3,1kW/67V, 200x500 mm
1405506 VETS-730 P= 2,8kW/67V, 125x730 mm
1405508 VETS-730C P= 2,8kW/67V, 125x730 mm
1405510 VETS-800 P= 2,9kW/67V, 125x800 mm
1405512 VETS-800C P= 2,9kW/67V, 125x800 mm
1405514 VETS-1000 P= 3,2kW/67V, 100x1000 mm
1405516 VETS-1000C P= 3,2kW/67V, 100x1000 mm
1405518 VETS-1500 P= 3,1kW/67V, 55x1500 mm
1405520 VETS-1500C P= 3,1kW/67V, 55x1500 mm
VET-Flexible preheating element
Camlock type connectors
VETS-flexible preheating element
Camlock type connectors